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STANDING IN ATTENDANCE
CLASS OF BTUDY LASS

BAND OR WO M 1 T TRADE OR OTHER DATE OF Total REMARKS AS TO PROCGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
NAMES OF PUPILS . ENTRANCE TO Tatal

number of
RESERVE INDUSTRY BCHOOL ""“'bp';p';{ d DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Reynald Julian Katzie Agrioc., & Tech 00 Aug, 32 Apgence Unaunthorised

John Hackett Homalco 1 n i84 n 36

Jnaa‘im Faul
Alphonse Baptiste

Sechal t | n 188 an

" | 188 28
Billy Fielle

Ernest Fanll

Klahoose 00 28 Horking at home
Sechelt | ' " 38

Charflie Faul " ‘ | 38
William Joe n | 1 39
. ' 39
29

Gilbert Joe

Casimir d%#ﬁhiar "

T TR T S

Dave uominiuii
Wallace Mark
David Jeffries
Charlie FPielley
Norman Mark
Louie lewias
Moses Wilson
Peter Wilsoln
John Wilson
Johnny John
Harvey Fanl

John Plelle

Cagney Fmoint

Klaﬂnnaa
Heequith
dechelt

Klahoose
Heaquith

Squamisgh
Homalco

"
"

Sliammon

Sechelt

Klahooge

Masqueam

39

92
92
00
B7

92
982
00
00
00

o2
92

60
60
00
26

60
60

60
00

gm
J_nu

60
60

Working &t home

Sardis Hosp.

Working at home

Apgence unauthorized

Sardl
OTAL #umbcr of days in Quarter.

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in

residence during Quarter

g b R i e e e

leonard Johnson Sedhelt _ : : 90 57

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

Thomas Paul " 1688 o8 60 during Quarter

r——

Frank Wil§son Homalco

109 - . 60 AMOUNT of per capita grant due
Joe Plelle Klahoose 188 " 91 BB for Quarter Hogp, L+ Be Tesk $

Ceoil lewis dquamish . | 188 " 92 60

4048  TO™0S 1986 g 1276

NOTE— Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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CLASS OF BTUDY B‘M{l::rilal;o N ATTENDANCE

TRADE OR OTHER m?‘thnf"m Total F: Iug:lfﬁ EEMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABIENCE
m W
INDUSTRY SCHOOL number of

i,;._,, papll -mr:: DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

class-roam
gy during
1 Quatier | Quarter

BAND OR

NAMES OF PUFILS RESERVE

, 1986 1876

Adam Foint Musgueam : . 92 60

Jeabird ls, . 9g &0
Sachelt , 92 60

Carl leon
Bennie fFilly

Andrew ‘hilip vhehalis , 92 60

Chehalie | 92 60

Tawaessen - j _ 92 60

Spuzzum | éP
Spuzsum _ - _ 64 46

francis Fhilip
Josepl Splockton
Archie Fraser Hospi tel

David Frasger

DonSalence 00 A 00
. Aug 34 00 00

-

Homelco Aug. 22

2echelt

lena Hackett

1428508 L. SRRFYOE 1 7%

Beatrice jugust #70 Be Discharged

Susan Jackson Sechelt § "

Jan ,36 92 60

Joan August Jan, 36 92 60

dechelt

Berthe Faul =

Theress veffries
Veronica Hackett

Stella Baptist

n

Homalco
dechelt

Aug .36
Aug . 36
Aug , 36
Aug, 36

92 60
92 60
00 #= 00
92 60

Sardis Hosp.

Mabel Jackson "

Agnes

Grace Jacobs

Aug ., 36 g2 60
Aug .38 00
Aug .28 92 60

#ilson SarfdmLbosper of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in

Florence Hurast " residence during Quarter e

Aug. 38 92 60

Emily Georgeson Homaleco . 00 Aug.28

Aug . 36 902 60

Absence MUnautho rT

AVERAGE attendance of pubils
during Quarter -

Cecilia Paul Sechelt ' 184

Allana Andrews Squemish 160 Aug. 386 92 33

AMOUNT of per capita grant due

Bernadette Joe Sarkt Q@uarteruHoBp+ oo

dechelt ce

Sept. 38 00 9 00

TOTALS

TOTALS 36 16 TOTALS 4 ' 7192 3679 2299

NOTE— Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,
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ASS OF STUDY ATTENDANCE
CL uD

BAND OR ey TRADE OR OTHER REMARKS AS TO PROORESS, ETC, REAEON FOR ABSENCYE
RESERVE INDUSTRY DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZIED OR NOT

NAMES OF PUPILS

3679 2299
Dom. Science 3 00 00 Died gt Sardis

3‘ 60
¥ 60

E.la.hazmaﬂ ¥ission

| 0 217 Y Agnes John

0e18 Lather August
0221 Igobel Faul
0224 Catherine Jimmie
02256 Bessie Wilsonm Homalco 5 i
Sechelt 1 ] | - P

" 1 60

0226 Aniie Jeffries
0227 Egther Julian
n

" ' 60
e g0

n

0229 111lian Jackson
0230 Vidoet d11limams

0231 @ Mary Hurst s

0233 louisa Johnny " : 60

i A
Homalco eC Helping < home
Squami gh 1 Apgence umath, Tobe disch .

n 60

0234 Yabel Francils
0236 Y Charlotte lewis

0236 VMavie lLewis
02317 Joyce Foint Yusqueam 60

0238 Uporeen John

16
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

p2e8  Hdna Paul 1
1

1

1

1

o

1

L

1

i f

31iammon ' 60

0239 Henrietta Splocton Tewaseen . 60

Pt, Alberni OQct., 41 60
" " ' 66

0220 Magsie Peters

0241 Rosle Feters TorAL number of days in Quarter.

0242 Gloria Faul Sechelt 1 "

1
1
1
p !
i . n AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
0242 Doris Faul 1 . residence during Quarter
1
1
1
i -

it J-'iu.g.

» . " AVERAGE attendance of pupils
n during Quarter

0244 Gladys Joe

02456 Hagzel Joe _
n

0246 Margeret August 14 Sliammon

AmouNnT of per capita !mnt due
8 i

0247 Geraldine August 10 " 1 " 00, 00 for Quarter. Sard

- “ -
0248 dusan Mitchell 10 ; 1 Klahooge 1 00 Jt!t.':l Apgene ¢ Unath,

s 36 | 43 toras o, 2Bhp 1510_1 ' Totals 5401 @ 3434

NOTE-— Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. ;
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REPORT of the

REGIETER
NUMBER

NAMES OF PUPILS

0249 Marion Fielle

0260 Beseie Flelle

(q ' Irene Feters

0261 Nors lewis

0263 Lena Jimmy

0264 Shirley Juliam

0266 Jeannette Joe

0266 Llgie Timothy

0267 Ramona Jackson

0268 Shirley Dave Faul

0269 Dolores Joe

0260 Marion Wilson

0g6l Lva Feters

oe62 Doreen leon
0263

e —ed
0264/ Ramona dzspmk Joseph
0266 Phyllis Mark

Mar jorie Murphy

0

TOTALS

]
=

36 ﬁ - fhrurnt.s
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CLASS OF BTUDY

STANDING IN
CLASS

BAND OR

RESERVE P (e

36 42

1 Klahoose
1 i

1 EKatzle

1 Squamish-
1 Klahoose
1 Sechelt
1 "

1 Si1iammon

1 dechd t

1 Hoﬁalcn

1 Katz

1 Chemxhalis
1 Cheam

1 Alert Bay
1 EHésquith

10 3
28 5648 137 4

NOTE— Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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TRADE OR OTHER
l INDUSTRY
§

HE
42
8 g2

-
"

1 Uom,. Science
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00

184
184
184
1684
164
l84
184
184
184

100
92

22

..Reserve for Quarter ended

"

Oct. 43
"

TOTALS

ATTENDANCE

Q‘Illl't:l' g:ﬂ::r

6401 3434

48

48
48
60

%00
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60
26
60
50

sosz  &4BK
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REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC.,, REARBON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Absence unath,

Hoapital

Hospltel Sardis

TotAL number of days in Quarter. 92

AcoReaATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter. §838

AVERAGE attendance of Pfﬁﬁ /'r Jé?

during Quarter

- o
AMOUNT of per capita grant due /o £
for Quarter 11 R $

FO(® #2-50° Jra0°00
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